
SNO PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE CENTRE NAME
1 BCA 159822985 BCSL013 0111 VIVEK KURMI
2 BCA 180000389 BCSL013 0111 VADALI SAI SUBRAMANYAM
3 BCA 180000816 BCSL013 0111 OM PRAKASH BAR
4 BCA 180002160 BCSL013 0111 CHANDAN KUMAR
5 BCA 180010738 BCSL013 0111 HABIBA SULTANA
6 BCA 180010777 BCSL013 0111 BURUGUPELLY SURAJ KUMAR
7 BCA 180011761 BCSL013 0111 GAYATRI PRASADA
8 BCA 185316642 BCSL013 0111 MUPPAVARAPU RAKESH
9 BCA 190003818 BCSL013 0111 KAMBAYATGHAR GURU PRASAD
10 BCA 190009059 BCSL013 0111 YAGNI MADHAV
11 BCA 194005869 BCSL013 0111 NITIN JAIN
12 BCA 194006086 BCSL013 0111 SHAMSH PARVEZ
13 BCA 194008588 BCSL013 0111 YOGESH TIWARI
14 BCA 194008864 BCSL013 0111 KOTA SANJAY
15 BCA 194009787 BCSL013 0111 CHANDAN SINGH
16 BCA 194012904 BCSL013 0111 SOUBHAGYA KUMAR MISHRA
17 BCA 194012968 BCSL013 0111 C MANJULA
18 BCA 194014993 BCSL013 0111 VIKRAM PRATAP
19 BCA 194015480 BCSL013 0111 KOPPI SETTI RAMA KRISHNA
20 BCA 194017516 BCSL013 0111 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO
21 BCA 194017548 BCSL013 0111 DONE RAVI VARMA
22 BCA 194017587 BCSL013 0111 SABOLU TARUN TEJA
23 BCA 194017610 BCSL013 0111 PILLI SAI RAM SANDEEP
24 BCA 194017641 BCSL013 0111 J V S THARUN
25 BCA 194019700 BCSL013 0111 GADDAM MEGHAN GOUD
26 BCA 194032336 BCSL013 0111 ROHIT
27 BCA 194689486 BCSL013 0111 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA
28 BCA 198631470 BCSL013 0111 CHENNOJU ANVESH
29 BCA 198631550 BCSL013 0111 KOLLURI NAVNEETH KUMAR
30 BCA 2000088612 BCSL013 0111 PAKALA SAI KIRAN
31 BCA 2000138734 BCSL013 0111 BUDDHI TRILOK KUMAR
32 BCA 2000952490 BCSL013 0111 ALOK RAJ
33 BCA 2000952519 BCSL013 0111 ANDREW ALFRED
34 BCA 2000959370 BCSL013 0111 SHAIKH AQUEEB AKHEEL
35 BCA 2001251766 BCSL013 0111 YASHASWI PRIYESH
36 BCA 2001252058 BCSL013 0111 SAIPRIYA KULKARNI
37 BCA 2001254410 BCSL013 0111 MOHD NIHAR
38 BCA 2001255360 BCSL013 0111 Y MURALIDHAR
39 BCA 2001477413 BCSL013 0111 RAJALAXMI SAHOO
40 BCA 2001665093 BCSL013 0111 JELLA SRINIVAS
41 BCA 2001789258 BCSL013 0111 SRIRAM KARRA
42 BCA 2002035669 BCSL013 0111 ARSHIYA SULTANA
43 BCA 2002035695 BCSL013 0111 YOTLA SATHISH KUMAR
44 BCA 2002228293 BCSL013 0111 MUDUMBA VAMSHI KRISHNA
45 BCA 2002265682 BCSL013 0111 SHEIKH HUSSAIN
46 BCA 2002421759 BCSL013 0111 CHINDUKURI PAVAN
47 BCA 2002428645 BCSL013 0111 BALAGA SAI KIRAN
48 BCA 2002462906 BCSL013 0111 GNANESHWAR KONDAPAKA
49 BCA 2002507235 BCSL013 0111 KARAMPUDI NIVEDITHA
50 BCA 2003273701 BCSL013 0111 KRUPADESH DHARMRAJ JADHAV
51 BCA 2003657190 BCSL013 0111 KOLANATI YAMINI DEVI
52 BCA 2003657517 BCSL013 0111 SHAIK SAFA TEHSEEN
53 BCA 2003657841 BCSL013 0111 SYED SOHAIL ANWAR
54 BCA 2003658278 BCSL013 0111 NIKHIL KUMAR MISHRA
55 BCA 2003735456 BCSL013 0111 AAMIR ASAD
56 BCA 2003741084 BCSL013 0111 KALYANI
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57 BCA 2003962228 BCSL013 0111 KORLEPARA RAMA KISHORE
58 BCA 2004114854 BCSL013 0111 SURAJ KUMAR
59 BCA 2004305892 BCSL013 0111 K SANDEEP
60 BCA 2004306137 BCSL013 0111 VIKAS THALWAL
61 BCA 2005747380 BCSL013 0111 DHARMAGADI ANANTHA KRISHNA
62 BCA 170614305 BCSL021 0111 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN
63 BCA 170616728 BCSL021 0111 RAJNISH KRISHNA
64 BCA 170617357 BCSL021 0111 SURESH R
65 BCA 175012287 BCSL021 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
66 BCA 175013873 BCSL021 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
67 BCA 180000389 BCSL021 0111 VADALI SAI SUBRAMANYAM
68 BCA 180010738 BCSL021 0111 HABIBA SULTANA
69 BCA 180011761 BCSL021 0111 GAYATRI PRASADA
70 BCA 180014348 BCSL021 0111 SRIPATHI DIVYA REDDY
71 BCA 185316642 BCSL021 0111 MUPPAVARAPU RAKESH
72 BCA 185323379 BCSL021 0111 VAIBHAV GUPTA
73 BCA 186450367 BCSL021 0111 UPENDRA PANDEY
74 BCA 190003832 BCSL021 0111 SYED BASITH HUSSAINI
75 BCA 190007166 BCSL021 0111 STEFFI ESTHER
76 BCA 194002451 BCSL021 0111 VIJAY MENCHU
77 BCA 194005615 BCSL021 0111 CHITRADA PADMA PRIYA
78 BCA 194005851 BCSL021 0111 SHAIK NOOR AHMED
79 BCA 194005869 BCSL021 0111 NITIN JAIN
80 BCA 194006086 BCSL021 0111 SHAMSH PARVEZ
81 BCA 194006600 BCSL021 0111 REDDY DIVYA
82 BCA 194006617 BCSL021 0111 SYED IMTHIYAZ AHAMMED
83 BCA 194007894 BCSL021 0111 ALLURI RAVIKUMAR RAJU
84 BCA 194008588 BCSL021 0111 YOGESH TIWARI
85 BCA 194008864 BCSL021 0111 KOTA SANJAY
86 BCA 194012896 BCSL021 0111 SUBASINI PUSTI
87 BCA 194012904 BCSL021 0111 SOUBHAGYA KUMAR MISHRA
88 BCA 194012943 BCSL021 0111 KAUSHIK BHATTACHARYA
89 BCA 194012968 BCSL021 0111 C MANJULA
90 BCA 194013540 BCSL021 0111 HIMA SAGAR VEMULA
91 BCA 194013580 BCSL021 0111 GADIRAJU PRAHARSH KUMAR
92 BCA 194013637 BCSL021 0111 PEDAMALLU NAVEEN
93 BCA 194014202 BCSL021 0111 UMAR FARUK
94 BCA 194014993 BCSL021 0111 VIKRAM PRATAP
95 BCA 194015480 BCSL021 0111 KOPPI SETTI RAMA KRISHNA
96 BCA 194017523 BCSL021 0111 NAINI RAVI TEJA GOUD
97 BCA 194017562 BCSL021 0111 K RAVI KUMAR
98 BCA 194017610 BCSL021 0111 PILLI SAI RAM SANDEEP
99 BCA 194017627 BCSL021 0111 VADDE RANJITH KUMAR

100 BCA 194017641 BCSL021 0111 J V S THARUN
101 BCA 194017659 BCSL021 0111 K KAMAL HARSHITH
102 BCA 194019265 BCSL021 0111 SRI HARSHA SSSV
103 BCA 194019638 BCSL021 0111 DEEPAK PRASAD GUPTA
104 BCA 194019700 BCSL021 0111 GADDAM MEGHAN GOUD
105 BCA 194032336 BCSL021 0111 ROHIT
106 BCA 194689486 BCSL021 0111 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA
107 BCA 198077458 BCSL021 0111 VAYUGUNDLA VENKATA AJIT
108 BCA 198205506 BCSL021 0111 VATTIPULUSU VEDA YAGNESH
109 BCA 198631470 BCSL021 0111 CHENNOJU ANVESH
110 BCA 198631550 BCSL021 0111 KOLLURI NAVNEETH KUMAR
111 BCA 198633671 BCSL021 0111 MOUTHUSI SARKAR
112 BCA 198635145 BCSL021 0111 GANTI PRAVEEN
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113 BCA 198635152 BCSL021 0111 MOHD ABDUL SAMEE
114 BCA 2000138734 BCSL021 0111 BUDDHI TRILOK KUMAR
115 BCA 2000952490 BCSL021 0111 ALOK RAJ
116 BCA 2000959370 BCSL021 0111 SHAIKH AQUEEB AKHEEL
117 BCA 2001252058 BCSL021 0111 SAIPRIYA KULKARNI
118 BCA 2001254410 BCSL021 0111 MOHD NIHAR
119 BCA 2001255360 BCSL021 0111 Y MURALIDHAR
120 BCA 2002035669 BCSL021 0111 ARSHIYA SULTANA
121 BCA 2002265682 BCSL021 0111 SHEIKH HUSSAIN
122 BCA 155010503 BCSL022 0111 SHAILEE CHOUBEY
123 BCA 168493960 BCSL022 0111 NIHARIKA VENKETESHWAR
124 BCA 168713493 BCSL022 0111 BATHULA VAMSI KRISHNA
125 BCA 170000501 BCSL022 0111 A M SHAHRUKH KHAN
126 BCA 170003958 BCSL022 0111 RAJESWARA RAO JINAGA
127 BCA 170614305 BCSL022 0111 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN
128 BCA 170616728 BCSL022 0111 RAJNISH KRISHNA
129 BCA 170617357 BCSL022 0111 SURESH R
130 BCA 175012287 BCSL022 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
131 BCA 175013873 BCSL022 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
132 BCA 180000389 BCSL022 0111 VADALI SAI SUBRAMANYAM
133 BCA 180010738 BCSL022 0111 HABIBA SULTANA
134 BCA 180011761 BCSL022 0111 GAYATRI PRASADA
135 BCA 185323379 BCSL022 0111 VAIBHAV GUPTA
136 BCA 186450367 BCSL022 0111 UPENDRA PANDEY
137 BCA 190003832 BCSL022 0111 SYED BASITH HUSSAINI
138 BCA 190007166 BCSL022 0111 STEFFI ESTHER
139 BCA 190013034 BCSL022 0111 VELDURTHI SAHITHI
140 BCA 194002451 BCSL022 0111 VIJAY MENCHU
141 BCA 194005615 BCSL022 0111 CHITRADA PADMA PRIYA
142 BCA 194005851 BCSL022 0111 SHAIK NOOR AHMED
143 BCA 194005869 BCSL022 0111 NITIN JAIN
144 BCA 194006086 BCSL022 0111 SHAMSH PARVEZ
145 BCA 194006600 BCSL022 0111 REDDY DIVYA
146 BCA 194006617 BCSL022 0111 SYED IMTHIYAZ AHAMMED
147 BCA 194007894 BCSL022 0111 ALLURI RAVIKUMAR RAJU
148 BCA 194008588 BCSL022 0111 YOGESH TIWARI
149 BCA 194008864 BCSL022 0111 KOTA SANJAY
150 BCA 194012896 BCSL022 0111 SUBASINI PUSTI
151 BCA 194012904 BCSL022 0111 SOUBHAGYA KUMAR MISHRA
152 BCA 194012943 BCSL022 0111 KAUSHIK BHATTACHARYA
153 BCA 194012968 BCSL022 0111 C MANJULA
154 BCA 194013540 BCSL022 0111 HIMA SAGAR VEMULA
155 BCA 194013580 BCSL022 0111 GADIRAJU PRAHARSH KUMAR
156 BCA 194013637 BCSL022 0111 PEDAMALLU NAVEEN
157 BCA 194014202 BCSL022 0111 UMAR FARUK
158 BCA 194014993 BCSL022 0111 VIKRAM PRATAP
159 BCA 194015480 BCSL022 0111 KOPPI SETTI RAMA KRISHNA
160 BCA 194017523 BCSL022 0111 NAINI RAVI TEJA GOUD
161 BCA 194017562 BCSL022 0111 K RAVI KUMAR
162 BCA 194017610 BCSL022 0111 PILLI SAI RAM SANDEEP
163 BCA 194017627 BCSL022 0111 VADDE RANJITH KUMAR
164 BCA 194017641 BCSL022 0111 J V S THARUN
165 BCA 194017659 BCSL022 0111 K KAMAL HARSHITH
166 BCA 194019265 BCSL022 0111 SRI HARSHA SSSV
167 BCA 194019638 BCSL022 0111 DEEPAK PRASAD GUPTA
168 BCA 194019700 BCSL022 0111 GADDAM MEGHAN GOUD
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169 BCA 194032336 BCSL022 0111 ROHIT
170 BCA 194689486 BCSL022 0111 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA
171 BCA 198077458 BCSL022 0111 VAYUGUNDLA VENKATA AJIT
172 BCA 198205506 BCSL022 0111 VATTIPULUSU VEDA YAGNESH
173 BCA 198631470 BCSL022 0111 CHENNOJU ANVESH
174 BCA 198631550 BCSL022 0111 KOLLURI NAVNEETH KUMAR
175 BCA 198633671 BCSL022 0111 MOUTHUSI SARKAR
176 BCA 198635145 BCSL022 0111 GANTI PRAVEEN
177 BCA 198635152 BCSL022 0111 MOHD ABDUL SAMEE
178 BCA 2000138734 BCSL022 0111 BUDDHI TRILOK KUMAR
179 BCA 2000952490 BCSL022 0111 ALOK RAJ
180 BCA 2000959370 BCSL022 0111 SHAIKH AQUEEB AKHEEL
181 BCA 2001252058 BCSL022 0111 SAIPRIYA KULKARNI
182 BCA 2001254410 BCSL022 0111 MOHD NIHAR
183 BCA 2001255360 BCSL022 0111 Y MURALIDHAR
184 BCA 2002035669 BCSL022 0111 ARSHIYA SULTANA
185 BCA 2002265682 BCSL022 0111 SHEIKH HUSSAIN
186 BCA 159822985 BCSL032 0111 VIVEK KURMI
187 BCA 175001499 BCSL032 0111 ANUBHAV BANERJEE
188 BCA 175012287 BCSL032 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
189 BCA 175013873 BCSL032 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
190 BCA 180014348 BCSL032 0111 SRIPATHI DIVYA REDDY
191 BCA 185323379 BCSL032 0111 VAIBHAV GUPTA
192 BCA 186450367 BCSL032 0111 UPENDRA PANDEY
193 BCA 187597204 BCSL032 0111 VEMULA SADAIAH
194 BCA 190000970 BCSL032 0111 SRINATH KG
195 BCA 190003818 BCSL032 0111 KAMBAYATGHAR GURU PRASAD
196 BCA 190004620 BCSL032 0111 SHRIVASTAVA NEERAKUMAR SHARADK
197 BCA 190007166 BCSL032 0111 STEFFI ESTHER
198 BCA 190008032 BCSL032 0111 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
199 BCA 190008040 BCSL032 0111 KURRA HARSHA KEERTHI
200 BCA 190009059 BCSL032 0111 YAGNI MADHAV
201 BCA 190009066 BCSL032 0111 SAMEER HUDDAR
202 BCA 190009113 BCSL032 0111 BALAJI S
203 BCA 190013034 BCSL032 0111 VELDURTHI SAHITHI
204 BCA 190013328 BCSL032 0111 VASU VENKATA SOMASEKHAR PENUGO
205 BCA 190022477 BCSL032 0111 VALANDESH NEERAJ KUMAR
206 BCA 194005851 BCSL032 0111 SHAIK NOOR AHMED
207 BCA 194006086 BCSL032 0111 SHAMSH PARVEZ
208 BCA 194006600 BCSL032 0111 REDDY DIVYA
209 BCA 194006617 BCSL032 0111 SYED IMTHIYAZ AHAMMED
210 BCA 194007894 BCSL032 0111 ALLURI RAVIKUMAR RAJU
211 BCA 194008588 BCSL032 0111 YOGESH TIWARI
212 BCA 194012896 BCSL032 0111 SUBASINI PUSTI
213 BCA 194012968 BCSL032 0111 C MANJULA
214 BCA 194013637 BCSL032 0111 PEDAMALLU NAVEEN
215 BCA 194014993 BCSL032 0111 VIKRAM PRATAP
216 BCA 194017659 BCSL032 0111 K KAMAL HARSHITH
217 BCA 194689486 BCSL032 0111 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA
218 BCA 198077458 BCSL032 0111 VAYUGUNDLA VENKATA AJIT
219 BCA 198635152 BCSL032 0111 MOHD ABDUL SAMEE
220 BCA 155010503 BCSL033 0111 SHAILEE CHOUBEY
221 BCA 163002141 BCSL033 0111 S SARAVANAN
222 BCA 168493960 BCSL033 0111 NIHARIKA VENKETESHWAR
223 BCA 168713651 BCSL033 0111 KHAZA NAYAB RASOOL
224 BCA 170000501 BCSL033 0111 A M SHAHRUKH KHAN
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225 BCA 170000794 BCSL033 0111 SURAJ KUMAR
226 BCA 170617357 BCSL033 0111 SURESH R
227 BCA 175003145 BCSL033 0111 PODILA BALAPRASAD
228 BCA 175012287 BCSL033 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
229 BCA 175013873 BCSL033 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
230 BCA 180014348 BCSL033 0111 SRIPATHI DIVYA REDDY
231 BCA 185312946 BCSL033 0111 GOVIND JITANI
232 BCA 185323379 BCSL033 0111 VAIBHAV GUPTA
233 BCA 186450367 BCSL033 0111 UPENDRA PANDEY
234 BCA 187597204 BCSL033 0111 VEMULA SADAIAH
235 BCA 190000970 BCSL033 0111 SRINATH KG
236 BCA 190003818 BCSL033 0111 KAMBAYATGHAR GURU PRASAD
237 BCA 190004620 BCSL033 0111 SHRIVASTAVA NEERAKUMAR SHARADK
238 BCA 190007166 BCSL033 0111 STEFFI ESTHER
239 BCA 190008032 BCSL033 0111 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
240 BCA 190008040 BCSL033 0111 KURRA HARSHA KEERTHI
241 BCA 190009059 BCSL033 0111 YAGNI MADHAV
242 BCA 190009066 BCSL033 0111 SAMEER HUDDAR
243 BCA 190009113 BCSL033 0111 BALAJI S
244 BCA 190013034 BCSL033 0111 VELDURTHI SAHITHI
245 BCA 190013328 BCSL033 0111 VASU VENKATA SOMASEKHAR PENUGO
246 BCA 190022477 BCSL033 0111 VALANDESH NEERAJ KUMAR
247 BCA 194005851 BCSL033 0111 SHAIK NOOR AHMED
248 BCA 194006086 BCSL033 0111 SHAMSH PARVEZ
249 BCA 194006600 BCSL033 0111 REDDY DIVYA
250 BCA 194006617 BCSL033 0111 SYED IMTHIYAZ AHAMMED
251 BCA 194007894 BCSL033 0111 ALLURI RAVIKUMAR RAJU
252 BCA 194008588 BCSL033 0111 YOGESH TIWARI
253 BCA 194012896 BCSL033 0111 SUBASINI PUSTI
254 BCA 194012968 BCSL033 0111 C MANJULA
255 BCA 194013637 BCSL033 0111 PEDAMALLU NAVEEN
256 BCA 194014993 BCSL033 0111 VIKRAM PRATAP
257 BCA 194017659 BCSL033 0111 K KAMAL HARSHITH
258 BCA 194689486 BCSL033 0111 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA
259 BCA 198077458 BCSL033 0111 VAYUGUNDLA VENKATA AJIT
260 BCA 198635152 BCSL033 0111 MOHD ABDUL SAMEE
261 BCA 163002141 BCSL034 0111 S SARAVANAN
262 BCA 168403060 BCSL034 0111 NIKHATH FATIMA
263 BCA 168493960 BCSL034 0111 NIHARIKA VENKETESHWAR
264 BCA 170000501 BCSL034 0111 A M SHAHRUKH KHAN
265 BCA 170614305 BCSL034 0111 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN
266 BCA 170617357 BCSL034 0111 SURESH R
267 BCA 175012287 BCSL034 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
268 BCA 175013873 BCSL034 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
269 BCA 175018880 BCSL034 0111 KOPALLE VINEELA
270 BCA 180008369 BCSL034 0111 KURICHETI SAITEJA
271 BCA 180014348 BCSL034 0111 SRIPATHI DIVYA REDDY
272 BCA 185323401 BCSL034 0111 C PRADEEP REDDY
273 BCA 186450367 BCSL034 0111 UPENDRA PANDEY
274 BCA 187597204 BCSL034 0111 VEMULA SADAIAH
275 BCA 190000970 BCSL034 0111 SRINATH KG
276 BCA 190003818 BCSL034 0111 KAMBAYATGHAR GURU PRASAD
277 BCA 190004620 BCSL034 0111 SHRIVASTAVA NEERAKUMAR SHARADK
278 BCA 190007166 BCSL034 0111 STEFFI ESTHER
279 BCA 190008032 BCSL034 0111 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
280 BCA 190008040 BCSL034 0111 KURRA HARSHA KEERTHI
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281 BCA 190009059 BCSL034 0111 YAGNI MADHAV
282 BCA 190009066 BCSL034 0111 SAMEER HUDDAR
283 BCA 190009113 BCSL034 0111 BALAJI S
284 BCA 190013034 BCSL034 0111 VELDURTHI SAHITHI
285 BCA 190013328 BCSL034 0111 VASU VENKATA SOMASEKHAR PENUGO
286 BCA 190022477 BCSL034 0111 VALANDESH NEERAJ KUMAR
287 BCA 194005851 BCSL034 0111 SHAIK NOOR AHMED
288 BCA 194006086 BCSL034 0111 SHAMSH PARVEZ
289 BCA 194006600 BCSL034 0111 REDDY DIVYA
290 BCA 194006617 BCSL034 0111 SYED IMTHIYAZ AHAMMED
291 BCA 194007894 BCSL034 0111 ALLURI RAVIKUMAR RAJU
292 BCA 194008588 BCSL034 0111 YOGESH TIWARI
293 BCA 194012896 BCSL034 0111 SUBASINI PUSTI
294 BCA 194012968 BCSL034 0111 C MANJULA
295 BCA 194013637 BCSL034 0111 PEDAMALLU NAVEEN
296 BCA 194014993 BCSL034 0111 VIKRAM PRATAP
297 BCA 194017659 BCSL034 0111 K KAMAL HARSHITH
298 BCA 194689486 BCSL034 0111 CHALLA SRI CHANDANA
299 BCA 198077458 BCSL034 0111 VAYUGUNDLA VENKATA AJIT
300 BCA 198635152 BCSL034 0111 MOHD ABDUL SAMEE
301 BCA 159822985 BCSL043 0111 VIVEK KURMI
302 BCA 170000501 BCSL043 0111 A M SHAHRUKH KHAN
303 BCA 170003958 BCSL043 0111 RAJESWARA RAO JINAGA
304 BCA 170616728 BCSL043 0111 RAJNISH KRISHNA
305 BCA 175003145 BCSL043 0111 PODILA BALAPRASAD
306 BCA 175012287 BCSL043 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
307 BCA 175013873 BCSL043 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
308 BCA 175018880 BCSL043 0111 KOPALLE VINEELA
309 BCA 180000816 BCSL043 0111 OM PRAKASH BAR
310 BCA 180008369 BCSL043 0111 KURICHETI SAITEJA
311 BCA 180011761 BCSL043 0111 GAYATRI PRASADA
312 BCA 180014348 BCSL043 0111 SRIPATHI DIVYA REDDY
313 BCA 185312946 BCSL043 0111 GOVIND JITANI
314 BCA 185316406 BCSL043 0111 PRATHIPATI VIJAY KUMAR
315 BCA 185317139 BCSL043 0111 MARIDHU VENU GOPALA KRISHNA
316 BCA 185323401 BCSL043 0111 C PRADEEP REDDY
317 BCA 190003832 BCSL043 0111 SYED BASITH HUSSAINI
318 BCA 190008032 BCSL043 0111 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
319 BCA 190008040 BCSL043 0111 KURRA HARSHA KEERTHI
320 BCA 190009066 BCSL043 0111 SAMEER HUDDAR
321 BCA 190013034 BCSL043 0111 VELDURTHI SAHITHI
322 BCA 190013328 BCSL043 0111 VASU VENKATA SOMASEKHAR PENUGO
323 BCA 190022477 BCSL043 0111 VALANDESH NEERAJ KUMAR
324 BCA 168003430 BCSL044 0111 MRS GAYATRY ZAFAR
325 BCA 170000501 BCSL044 0111 A M SHAHRUKH KHAN
326 BCA 170616728 BCSL044 0111 RAJNISH KRISHNA
327 BCA 175012287 BCSL044 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
328 BCA 175013873 BCSL044 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
329 BCA 180008369 BCSL044 0111 KURICHETI SAITEJA
330 BCA 180011761 BCSL044 0111 GAYATRI PRASADA
331 BCA 180014348 BCSL044 0111 SRIPATHI DIVYA REDDY
332 BCA 185312946 BCSL044 0111 GOVIND JITANI
333 BCA 185316406 BCSL044 0111 PRATHIPATI VIJAY KUMAR
334 BCA 185317139 BCSL044 0111 MARIDHU VENU GOPALA KRISHNA
335 BCA 185323401 BCSL044 0111 C PRADEEP REDDY
336 BCA 190003832 BCSL044 0111 SYED BASITH HUSSAINI
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337 BCA 190008032 BCSL044 0111 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
338 BCA 190008040 BCSL044 0111 KURRA HARSHA KEERTHI
339 BCA 190009066 BCSL044 0111 SAMEER HUDDAR
340 BCA 190022477 BCSL044 0111 VALANDESH NEERAJ KUMAR
341 BCA 155010503 BCSL045 0111 SHAILEE CHOUBEY
342 BCA 159822985 BCSL045 0111 VIVEK KURMI
343 BCA 168003430 BCSL045 0111 MRS GAYATRY ZAFAR
344 BCA 168713651 BCSL045 0111 KHAZA NAYAB RASOOL
345 BCA 170000501 BCSL045 0111 A M SHAHRUKH KHAN
346 BCA 170616728 BCSL045 0111 RAJNISH KRISHNA
347 BCA 175012287 BCSL045 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
348 BCA 175013873 BCSL045 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
349 BCA 175018880 BCSL045 0111 KOPALLE VINEELA
350 BCA 180011761 BCSL045 0111 GAYATRI PRASADA
351 BCA 180014348 BCSL045 0111 SRIPATHI DIVYA REDDY
352 BCA 185312946 BCSL045 0111 GOVIND JITANI
353 BCA 185316406 BCSL045 0111 PRATHIPATI VIJAY KUMAR
354 BCA 185317139 BCSL045 0111 MARIDHU VENU GOPALA KRISHNA
355 BCA 185323401 BCSL045 0111 C PRADEEP REDDY
356 BCA 190003832 BCSL045 0111 SYED BASITH HUSSAINI
357 BCA 190004620 BCSL045 0111 SHRIVASTAVA NEERAKUMAR SHARADK
358 BCA 190008032 BCSL045 0111 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
359 BCA 190008040 BCSL045 0111 KURRA HARSHA KEERTHI
360 BCA 190009066 BCSL045 0111 SAMEER HUDDAR
361 BCA 190022477 BCSL045 0111 VALANDESH NEERAJ KUMAR
362 BCA 155010503 BCSL056 0111 SHAILEE CHOUBEY
363 BCA 159822985 BCSL056 0111 VIVEK KURMI
364 BCA 168003430 BCSL056 0111 MRS GAYATRY ZAFAR
365 BCA 168403060 BCSL056 0111 NIKHATH FATIMA
366 BCA 168493960 BCSL056 0111 NIHARIKA VENKETESHWAR
367 BCA 168713493 BCSL056 0111 BATHULA VAMSI KRISHNA
368 BCA 170000501 BCSL056 0111 A M SHAHRUKH KHAN
369 BCA 170617357 BCSL056 0111 SURESH R
370 BCA 175003145 BCSL056 0111 PODILA BALAPRASAD
371 BCA 175012287 BCSL056 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
372 BCA 175013873 BCSL056 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
373 BCA 175018034 BCSL056 0111 ANGALURU MAHATHI SRI SOWMYA
374 BCA 180002160 BCSL056 0111 CHANDAN KUMAR
375 BCA 180008369 BCSL056 0111 KURICHETI SAITEJA
376 BCA 180010777 BCSL056 0111 BURUGUPELLY SURAJ KUMAR
377 BCA 180014584 BCSL056 0111 B V N CHANDRA SEKHAR
378 BCA 185312946 BCSL056 0111 GOVIND JITANI
379 BCA 185316406 BCSL056 0111 PRATHIPATI VIJAY KUMAR
380 BCA 155006692 BCSL057 0111 VIDHYADHARI SIRIGERI
381 BCA 155010503 BCSL057 0111 SHAILEE CHOUBEY
382 BCA 159822985 BCSL057 0111 VIVEK KURMI
383 BCA 163002141 BCSL057 0111 S SARAVANAN
384 BCA 168003430 BCSL057 0111 MRS GAYATRY ZAFAR
385 BCA 168493960 BCSL057 0111 NIHARIKA VENKETESHWAR
386 BCA 170000501 BCSL057 0111 A M SHAHRUKH KHAN
387 BCA 170616728 BCSL057 0111 RAJNISH KRISHNA
388 BCA 170617357 BCSL057 0111 SURESH R
389 BCA 175012287 BCSL057 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
390 BCA 175013873 BCSL057 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
391 BCA 175018034 BCSL057 0111 ANGALURU MAHATHI SRI SOWMYA
392 BCA 175019351 BCSL057 0111 VIDAVALURU JYOTHSNA
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393 BCA 180002160 BCSL057 0111 CHANDAN KUMAR
394 BCA 180008369 BCSL057 0111 KURICHETI SAITEJA
395 BCA 180010777 BCSL057 0111 BURUGUPELLY SURAJ KUMAR
396 BCA 180014584 BCSL057 0111 B V N CHANDRA SEKHAR
397 BCA 185312946 BCSL057 0111 GOVIND JITANI
398 BCA 185316406 BCSL057 0111 PRATHIPATI VIJAY KUMAR
399 BCA 135727960 BCSL058 0111 SOURABH KUMAR
400 BCA 155010503 BCSL058 0111 SHAILEE CHOUBEY
401 BCA 168003430 BCSL058 0111 MRS GAYATRY ZAFAR
402 BCA 170000501 BCSL058 0111 A M SHAHRUKH KHAN
403 BCA 170003958 BCSL058 0111 RAJESWARA RAO JINAGA
404 BCA 170614305 BCSL058 0111 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN
405 BCA 175012287 BCSL058 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
406 BCA 175013873 BCSL058 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
407 BCA 175015125 BCSL058 0111 SACHIN JADHAV
408 BCA 175022715 BCSL058 0111 KOTA PRAVEEN
409 BCA 175023416 BCSL058 0111 GOLLA JAYALAXMI NARSAIAH
410 BCA 180002160 BCSL058 0111 CHANDAN KUMAR
411 BCA 180008369 BCSL058 0111 KURICHETI SAITEJA
412 BCA 180010777 BCSL058 0111 BURUGUPELLY SURAJ KUMAR
413 BCA 180014584 BCSL058 0111 B V N CHANDRA SEKHAR
414 BCA 155006692 BCSL063 0111 VIDHYADHARI SIRIGERI
415 BCA 155010503 BCSL063 0111 SHAILEE CHOUBEY
416 BCA 163002141 BCSL063 0111 S SARAVANAN
417 BCA 168003430 BCSL063 0111 MRS GAYATRY ZAFAR
418 BCA 168493960 BCSL063 0111 NIHARIKA VENKETESHWAR
419 BCA 168713493 BCSL063 0111 BATHULA VAMSI KRISHNA
420 BCA 170000501 BCSL063 0111 A M SHAHRUKH KHAN
421 BCA 170003958 BCSL063 0111 RAJESWARA RAO JINAGA
422 BCA 170088123 BCSL063 0111 M SAI SREEKAR
423 BCA 170614305 BCSL063 0111 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN
424 BCA 170617357 BCSL063 0111 SURESH R
425 BCA 175001499 BCSL063 0111 ANUBHAV BANERJEE
426 BCA 175002040 BCSL063 0111 BEVINKATTI ARUN BHAT
427 BCA 175003145 BCSL063 0111 PODILA BALAPRASAD
428 BCA 175012287 BCSL063 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
429 BCA 175013873 BCSL063 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
430 BCA 175015125 BCSL063 0111 SACHIN JADHAV
431 BCA 175018034 BCSL063 0111 ANGALURU MAHATHI SRI SOWMYA
432 BCA 175018880 BCSL063 0111 KOPALLE VINEELA
433 BCA 175019186 BCSL063 0111 JAVERIA MATHEEN
434 BCA 175019351 BCSL063 0111 VIDAVALURU JYOTHSNA
435 BCA 175021548 BCSL063 0111 POLDASU LAXMINARAYANA
436 BCA 175022715 BCSL063 0111 KOTA PRAVEEN
437 BCA 175023416 BCSL063 0111 GOLLA JAYALAXMI NARSAIAH
438 BCA 180002160 BCSL063 0111 CHANDAN KUMAR
439 BCA 180014584 BCSL063 0111 B V N CHANDRA SEKHAR
440 BCA 159822985 MCSL016 0111 VIVEK KURMI
441 BCA 163002198 MCSL016 0111 NAGA SRIKANTH V
442 BCA 168003430 MCSL016 0111 MRS GAYATRY ZAFAR
443 BCA 170000501 MCSL016 0111 A M SHAHRUKH KHAN
444 BCA 170616728 MCSL016 0111 RAJNISH KRISHNA
445 BCA 170617357 MCSL016 0111 SURESH R
446 BCA 175012287 MCSL016 0111 UPPALA.VENKATESHWARA RAO
447 BCA 175013873 MCSL016 0111 VADDI PRAVEEN RAJU
448 BCA 180014348 MCSL016 0111 SRIPATHI DIVYA REDDY
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449 BCA 185312946 MCSL016 0111 GOVIND JITANI
450 BCA 185316406 MCSL016 0111 PRATHIPATI VIJAY KUMAR
451 BCA 185317139 MCSL016 0111 MARIDHU VENU GOPALA KRISHNA
452 BCA 185323401 MCSL016 0111 C PRADEEP REDDY
453 BCA 190008032 MCSL016 0111 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
454 BCA 190008040 MCSL016 0111 KURRA HARSHA KEERTHI
455 BCA 190009066 MCSL016 0111 SAMEER HUDDAR
456 BCA 190013034 MCSL016 0111 VELDURTHI SAHITHI
457 BCA 190022477 MCSL016 0111 VALANDESH NEERAJ KUMAR
458 BCA 170385869 MCSL036 0111 KONDAM MADHU
459 BCA 135740271 MCSL045 0111 SATHYANARAYANA D
460 BCA 163004715 MCSL045 0111 SATHISH P
461 BCA 135740271 MCSL054 0111 SATHYANARAYANA D
462 BCA 163004715 MCSL054 0111 SATHISH P
463 CBS 190004139 CITL001 0111 MOHAMMED ABDUL HAMEED
464 CBS 190183312 CITL001 0111 SOMVEER SINGH
465 CBS 198635200 CITL001 0111 HARSHA CHAWLA
466 CIT 194008491 CITL001 0111 KARISHMA KHATRI
467 CIT 198636043 CITL001 0111 T CHAITANYA
468 CIT 2000001356 CITL001 0111 JANAGAM SAI KRISHNA
469 CIT 2000633635 CITL001 0111 BACHUPALLY SRIKANTH REDDY
470 CIT 2002430489 CITL001 0111 SRIKANTH REDDY M
471 MCA 145010291 MCSL016 0111 UNICE MOHAN
472 MCA 175017136 MCSL016 0111 TUMMALA SRI VENKATA KRISHNA SA
473 MCA 180000142 MCSL016 0111 NARAYANA MURTHY PONNADA
474 MCA 185312115 MCSL016 0111 RITUL RANJAN
475 MCA 185314212 MCSL016 0111 JAVID KAMAL
476 MCA 185321859 MCSL016 0111 SHRINIVAS
477 MCA 190014193 MCSL016 0111 MAHESH GOPANOLA
478 MCA 192251560 MCSL016 0111 SYED ARSHAD HUSSAIN
479 MCA 194000361 MCSL016 0111 BOOSARAPU MANIKANTA
480 MCA 194006971 MCSL016 0111 KANCHAN
481 MCA 194017673 MCSL016 0111 N SAI KIRAN
482 MCA 194017680 MCSL016 0111 GADE JEEVAN
483 MCA 194017698 MCSL016 0111 JYOSHNA RANI BEHERA
484 MCA 194017745 MCSL016 0111 ANAPARTHI SAI VINAY
485 MCA 194017777 MCSL016 0111 BEERAKA NAGASAI
486 MCA 194017856 MCSL016 0111 T CHANDRA SHEKHAR
487 MCA 194031033 MCSL016 0111 S CHINNA RAO
488 MCA 198633094 MCSL016 0111 M RAJESH
489 MCA 2000003127 MCSL016 0111 INJETI DURGA DEEPTHI
490 MCA 2000138945 MCSL016 0111 SHUBHAM MALIK
491 MCA 2000164820 MCSL016 0111 ASIB ALI
492 MCA 2000597625 MCSL016 0111 B NAGAPOORNIMA
493 MCA 2000597646 MCSL016 0111 ARTI KUMARI
494 MCA 2000634035 MCSL016 0111 KAJAL KUMARI
495 MCA 2000638473 MCSL016 0111 VASAGIRISURESH
496 MCA 2000714737 MCSL016 0111 HEMANTH REDDY KASU
497 MCA 2000985024 MCSL016 0111 POTNURU DIVYA BHARTI
498 MCA 2000985364 MCSL016 0111 DAVATH GANESH
499 MCA 2001252850 MCSL016 0111 MOHD ABDUL WAHEED
500 MCA 2001379680 MCSL016 0111 BEDARVA MOHIT JAISWAL
501 MCA 2001461470 MCSL016 0111 JYOTIRMAI BABU  KANDHI
502 MCA 2001666058 MCSL016 0111 GEDDADA SIVA KRISHNA
503 MCA 2002036330 MCSL016 0111 JASMINE MARY PAPPACHAN
504 MCA 2002036515 MCSL016 0111 LANKA HEMANTH
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505 MCA 2002036916 MCSL016 0111 V SUBHA VISHALI
506 MCA 2002037065 MCSL016 0111 PUNEM KEERTHI PRIYA
507 MCA 2002037363 MCSL016 0111 KM SAUMYA GOSWAMI
508 MCA 2002232164 MCSL016 0111 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHUKLA
509 MCA 2002233216 MCSL016 0111 PRAGATI KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
510 MCA 2002430447 MCSL016 0111 ABHIJIT SAMANTARAY
511 MCA 2002620196 MCSL016 0111 GADE RAGHU RAMA SURENDRA
512 MCA 2003214252 MCSL016 0111 PANINGIPALLI SAI SRIPRADHA
513 MCA 2003214490 MCSL016 0111 KISHORE KUMAR MUTHOJU
514 MCA 2003214648 MCSL016 0111 AJIT PRAKASH NIRALA
515 MCA 2003737063 MCSL016 0111 MOHIT JAWANJAL
516 MCA 2003737654 MCSL016 0111 RAMSHETTY BHAVANA
517 MCA 2003737905 MCSL016 0111 JAYAMANGALA JADHAV
518 MCA 2004133582 MCSL016 0111 HUMA TAHMINA
519 MCA 2004312021 MCSL016 0111 MOHAMMAD NAQUI
520 MCA 175017136 MCSL017 0111 TUMMALA SRI VENKATA KRISHNA SA
521 MCA 180000142 MCSL017 0111 NARAYANA MURTHY PONNADA
522 MCA 185312115 MCSL017 0111 RITUL RANJAN
523 MCA 185314212 MCSL017 0111 JAVID KAMAL
524 MCA 185315894 MCSL017 0111 PINTU KUMAR
525 MCA 185321859 MCSL017 0111 SHRINIVAS
526 MCA 186290005 MCSL017 0111 KEYA KUNDU
527 MCA 190008071 MCSL017 0111 VAMSHI KRISHNA PAMU
528 MCA 190014193 MCSL017 0111 MAHESH GOPANOLA
529 MCA 192251560 MCSL017 0111 SYED ARSHAD HUSSAIN
530 MCA 194000361 MCSL017 0111 BOOSARAPU MANIKANTA
531 MCA 194017673 MCSL017 0111 N SAI KIRAN
532 MCA 194017698 MCSL017 0111 JYOSHNA RANI BEHERA
533 MCA 194017745 MCSL017 0111 ANAPARTHI SAI VINAY
534 MCA 194017777 MCSL017 0111 BEERAKA NAGASAI
535 MCA 194017849 MCSL017 0111 BENNABATHULA LAKSHMIKANTH KUMA
536 MCA 194017856 MCSL017 0111 T CHANDRA SHEKHAR
537 MCA 194031033 MCSL017 0111 S CHINNA RAO
538 MCA 198633094 MCSL017 0111 M RAJESH
539 MCA 2000003127 MCSL017 0111 INJETI DURGA DEEPTHI
540 MCA 2000138945 MCSL017 0111 SHUBHAM MALIK
541 MCA 2000164820 MCSL017 0111 ASIB ALI
542 MCA 2000597625 MCSL017 0111 B NAGAPOORNIMA
543 MCA 2000597646 MCSL017 0111 ARTI KUMARI
544 MCA 2000634035 MCSL017 0111 KAJAL KUMARI
545 MCA 2000638473 MCSL017 0111 VASAGIRISURESH
546 MCA 2000714737 MCSL017 0111 HEMANTH REDDY KASU
547 MCA 2000985024 MCSL017 0111 POTNURU DIVYA BHARTI
548 MCA 2000985364 MCSL017 0111 DAVATH GANESH
549 MCA 2001252850 MCSL017 0111 MOHD ABDUL WAHEED
550 MCA 2001379680 MCSL017 0111 BEDARVA MOHIT JAISWAL
551 MCA 2001461470 MCSL017 0111 JYOTIRMAI BABU  KANDHI
552 MCA 2001666058 MCSL017 0111 GEDDADA SIVA KRISHNA
553 MCA 2002036330 MCSL017 0111 JASMINE MARY PAPPACHAN
554 MCA 2002036515 MCSL017 0111 LANKA HEMANTH
555 MCA 2002036916 MCSL017 0111 V SUBHA VISHALI
556 MCA 2002037065 MCSL017 0111 PUNEM KEERTHI PRIYA
557 MCA 2002037363 MCSL017 0111 KM SAUMYA GOSWAMI
558 MCA 2002232164 MCSL017 0111 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHUKLA
559 MCA 2002233216 MCSL017 0111 PRAGATI KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA
560 MCA 2002430447 MCSL017 0111 ABHIJIT SAMANTARAY
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561 MCA 2002620196 MCSL017 0111 GADE RAGHU RAMA SURENDRA
562 MCA 2003214252 MCSL017 0111 PANINGIPALLI SAI SRIPRADHA
563 MCA 2003214490 MCSL017 0111 KISHORE KUMAR MUTHOJU
564 MCA 2003214648 MCSL017 0111 AJIT PRAKASH NIRALA
565 MCA 2003737063 MCSL017 0111 MOHIT JAWANJAL
566 MCA 2003737654 MCSL017 0111 RAMSHETTY BHAVANA
567 MCA 2003737905 MCSL017 0111 JAYAMANGALA JADHAV
568 MCA 2004133582 MCSL017 0111 HUMA TAHMINA
569 MCA 2004312021 MCSL017 0111 MOHAMMAD NAQUI
570 MCA 145002033 MCSL025 0111 ANJU JHA
571 MCA 175007522 MCSL025 0111 THAKUR VINOD SINGH
572 MCA 175014083 MCSL025 0111 K VINETHA
573 MCA 175018446 MCSL025 0111 ANIL SAI DODDI
574 MCA 175021333 MCSL025 0111 SAMPATH KUMAR VEMULAKONDA
575 MCA 180012050 MCSL025 0111 J VAISHNAVI
576 MCA 185311191 MCSL025 0111 ANUMANCHI MANIKIRAN
577 MCA 185315894 MCSL025 0111 PINTU KUMAR
578 MCA 185316327 MCSL025 0111 HUSAIN DALROTI
579 MCA 185316570 MCSL025 0111 PITTALA RAVALI
580 MCA 185321859 MCSL025 0111 SHRINIVAS
581 MCA 185321960 MCSL025 0111 AYUSHI UPADHYAY
582 MCA 186069860 MCSL025 0111 OMPRASAD PATTANAYAK
583 MCA 190003857 MCSL025 0111 RAVI KIRAN REDDY KALLAM
584 MCA 190008071 MCSL025 0111 VAMSHI KRISHNA PAMU
585 MCA 190008143 MCSL025 0111 JAYSHRI SARAF
586 MCA 190008150 MCSL025 0111 DANTU VENKATA SAIKIRAN
587 MCA 190008175 MCSL025 0111 PEDDAKOTLA AKHILA
588 MCA 190014193 MCSL025 0111 MAHESH GOPANOLA
589 MCA 194000361 MCSL025 0111 BOOSARAPU MANIKANTA
590 MCA 194000798 MCSL025 0111 P GOPAL REDDY
591 MCA 194001711 MCSL025 0111 TASLIMA KHANAM
592 MCA 194004921 MCSL025 0111 AVULA SRAVANI
593 MCA 194005385 MCSL025 0111 CHALLAGALI LAKSHMI TIRUPATHAMM
594 MCA 194006971 MCSL025 0111 KANCHAN
595 MCA 194008570 MCSL025 0111 VENKAYYA
596 MCA 194015458 MCSL025 0111 AMIR RASHEED
597 MCA 194017673 MCSL025 0111 N SAI KIRAN
598 MCA 194017680 MCSL025 0111 GADE JEEVAN
599 MCA 194017698 MCSL025 0111 JYOSHNA RANI BEHERA
600 MCA 194017706 MCSL025 0111 MUNNANGI ANANTHA SURYA MEHAR S
601 MCA 194017745 MCSL025 0111 ANAPARTHI SAI VINAY
602 MCA 194017752 MCSL025 0111 ANJANA K
603 MCA 194017777 MCSL025 0111 BEERAKA NAGASAI
604 MCA 194017824 MCSL025 0111 MADA SUCHARITHA
605 MCA 194017849 MCSL025 0111 BENNABATHULA LAKSHMIKANTH KUMA
606 MCA 194017856 MCSL025 0111 T CHANDRA SHEKHAR
607 MCA 194018439 MCSL025 0111 V H CHAITANYA MEDURI
608 MCA 194019770 MCSL025 0111 VISHNU SHAJI
609 MCA 194031033 MCSL025 0111 S CHINNA RAO
610 MCA 198633094 MCSL025 0111 M RAJESH
611 MCA 198635098 MCSL025 0111 MORTHALA ANIVI REDDY
612 MCA 198635636 MCSL025 0111 PENUPOTHULA DIVYA JYOTHI
613 MCA 198636219 MCSL025 0111 MADUGULA VIGNESH YADAV
614 MCA 2000003127 MCSL025 0111 INJETI DURGA DEEPTHI
615 MCA 2000597625 MCSL025 0111 B NAGAPOORNIMA
616 MCA 2000638473 MCSL025 0111 VASAGIRISURESH
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617 MCA 2000714737 MCSL025 0111 HEMANTH REDDY KASU
618 MCA 2001379680 MCSL025 0111 BEDARVA MOHIT JAISWAL
619 MCA 2002036515 MCSL025 0111 LANKA HEMANTH
620 MCA 2002036916 MCSL025 0111 V SUBHA VISHALI
621 MCA 135737298 MCSL036 0111 MEDISETTHI ROJA ALEKHYA
622 MCA 150006097 MCSL036 0111 PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
623 MCA 159820000 MCSL036 0111 ARADHANA
624 MCA 168404283 MCSL036 0111 APOORVA JAIN
625 MCA 170614305 MCSL036 0111 MOHD WAJHIUDDIN
626 MCA 175001808 MCSL036 0111 SATYALAVANYA BAGAVATHULA
627 MCA 175021333 MCSL036 0111 SAMPATH KUMAR VEMULAKONDA
628 MCA 185311191 MCSL036 0111 ANUMANCHI MANIKIRAN
629 MCA 185315894 MCSL036 0111 PINTU KUMAR
630 MCA 185321834 MCSL036 0111 PANKAJA KUMAR BEHERA
631 MCA 188481027 MCSL036 0111 OM PRAKASH ACHARYA
632 MCA 190003857 MCSL036 0111 RAVI KIRAN REDDY KALLAM
633 MCA 190005503 MCSL036 0111 NAGA KRISHNA DIVYA GARAGA
634 MCA 190008071 MCSL036 0111 VAMSHI KRISHNA PAMU
635 MCA 190008096 MCSL036 0111 SUBRAT KUMAR MOHANTY
636 MCA 190008136 MCSL036 0111 AMAN KUMAR SINGH
637 MCA 190008143 MCSL036 0111 JAYSHRI SARAF
638 MCA 190008150 MCSL036 0111 DANTU VENKATA SAIKIRAN
639 MCA 190008175 MCSL036 0111 PEDDAKOTLA AKHILA
640 MCA 190012516 MCSL036 0111 PHUKE RAKESH RAO
641 MCA 190014193 MCSL036 0111 MAHESH GOPANOLA
642 MCA 190014803 MCSL036 0111 BH HEMASRI
643 MCA 190111265 MCSL036 0111 SAURAV KUMAR
644 MCA 194001711 MCSL036 0111 TASLIMA KHANAM
645 MCA 194004921 MCSL036 0111 AVULA SRAVANI
646 MCA 194005385 MCSL036 0111 CHALLAGALI LAKSHMI TIRUPATHAMM
647 MCA 194017673 MCSL036 0111 N SAI KIRAN
648 MCA 194017706 MCSL036 0111 MUNNANGI ANANTHA SURYA MEHAR S
649 MCA 194017745 MCSL036 0111 ANAPARTHI SAI VINAY
650 MCA 194017752 MCSL036 0111 ANJANA K
651 MCA 194017777 MCSL036 0111 BEERAKA NAGASAI
652 MCA 194017849 MCSL036 0111 BENNABATHULA LAKSHMIKANTH KUMA
653 MCA 194017856 MCSL036 0111 T CHANDRA SHEKHAR
654 MCA 194018439 MCSL036 0111 V H CHAITANYA MEDURI
655 MCA 194031033 MCSL036 0111 S CHINNA RAO
656 MCA 198633094 MCSL036 0111 M RAJESH
657 MCA 198635098 MCSL036 0111 MORTHALA ANIVI REDDY
658 MCA 198635636 MCSL036 0111 PENUPOTHULA DIVYA JYOTHI
659 MCA 198636219 MCSL036 0111 MADUGULA VIGNESH YADAV
660 MCA 135737298 MCSL045 0111 MEDISETTHI ROJA ALEKHYA
661 MCA 145002033 MCSL045 0111 ANJU JHA
662 MCA 150006097 MCSL045 0111 PAVAN KUMAR MISHRA
663 MCA 163001393 MCSL045 0111 SANTOSH KUMAR NEKKANTI
664 MCA 165132010 MCSL045 0111 P ASWIN KUMAR
665 MCA 168001659 MCSL045 0111 SRINIVAS VENKATA TUMULA
666 MCA 175005529 MCSL045 0111 NUNNA YAMINI VIJAYA BHANU
667 MCA 175009873 MCSL045 0111 ANIVIREDDI SAIDEEPTHI
668 MCA 175014083 MCSL045 0111 K VINETHA
669 MCA 180002146 MCSL045 0111 SOMNATH NASKAR
670 MCA 185311191 MCSL045 0111 ANUMANCHI MANIKIRAN
671 MCA 185311288 MCSL045 0111 ANKIT KUMAR
672 MCA 185315070 MCSL045 0111 VIJAYA PRABHAKAR REDDY TELLURI
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673 MCA 185315894 MCSL045 0111 PINTU KUMAR
674 MCA 185315927 MCSL045 0111 DIVYA DEEPIKA A
675 MCA 185316327 MCSL045 0111 HUSAIN DALROTI
676 MCA 185316420 MCSL045 0111 BHULAKSHMI ARIGELA
677 MCA 185316563 MCSL045 0111 PRATAP KATI
678 MCA 185316570 MCSL045 0111 PITTALA RAVALI
679 MCA 185316588 MCSL045 0111 MENGRE DHARMAIAH
680 MCA 185321834 MCSL045 0111 PANKAJA KUMAR BEHERA
681 MCA 185321960 MCSL045 0111 AYUSHI UPADHYAY
682 MCA 186069860 MCSL045 0111 OMPRASAD PATTANAYAK
683 MCA 186290005 MCSL045 0111 KEYA KUNDU
684 MCA 188481027 MCSL045 0111 OM PRAKASH ACHARYA
685 MCA 190003857 MCSL045 0111 RAVI KIRAN REDDY KALLAM
686 MCA 190005503 MCSL045 0111 NAGA KRISHNA DIVYA GARAGA
687 MCA 190008071 MCSL045 0111 VAMSHI KRISHNA PAMU
688 MCA 190008096 MCSL045 0111 SUBRAT KUMAR MOHANTY
689 MCA 190008143 MCSL045 0111 JAYSHRI SARAF
690 MCA 190008175 MCSL045 0111 PEDDAKOTLA AKHILA
691 MCA 190012516 MCSL045 0111 PHUKE RAKESH RAO
692 MCA 190014193 MCSL045 0111 MAHESH GOPANOLA
693 MCA 190111265 MCSL045 0111 SAURAV KUMAR
694 MCA 135737298 MCSL054 0111 MEDISETTHI ROJA ALEKHYA
695 MCA 145010291 MCSL054 0111 UNICE MOHAN
696 MCA 163001393 MCSL054 0111 SANTOSH KUMAR NEKKANTI
697 MCA 165132010 MCSL054 0111 P ASWIN KUMAR
698 MCA 168001659 MCSL054 0111 SRINIVAS VENKATA TUMULA
699 MCA 175005529 MCSL054 0111 NUNNA YAMINI VIJAYA BHANU
700 MCA 175009114 MCSL054 0111 VELUGOTI LAKSHMI DEVI
701 MCA 175009873 MCSL054 0111 ANIVIREDDI SAIDEEPTHI
702 MCA 175014083 MCSL054 0111 K VINETHA
703 MCA 180002139 MCSL054 0111 MEGHANA
704 MCA 180002146 MCSL054 0111 SOMNATH NASKAR
705 MCA 180004085 MCSL054 0111 PERALI RUPA
706 MCA 180012050 MCSL054 0111 J VAISHNAVI
707 MCA 180012810 MCSL054 0111 CHINMAYA NARAYAN PANIGRAHY
708 MCA 180015049 MCSL054 0111 SISTLA INDRASENA
709 MCA 180015128 MCSL054 0111 INDRAJEET CHAKRABORTY
710 MCA 182099619 MCSL054 0111 RAJESWARA REDDY MUNNAM
711 MCA 185315927 MCSL054 0111 DIVYA DEEPIKA A
712 MCA 186069860 MCSL054 0111 OMPRASAD PATTANAYAK
713 MCA 188481027 MCSL054 0111 OM PRAKASH ACHARYA
714 PGDCA 2001031843 MCSL016 0111 NALLA PRADEEP REDDY
715 PGDCA 2001031843 MCSL017 0111 NALLA PRADEEP REDDY
716 PGDCA 2001031843 MCSL025 0111 NALLA PRADEEP REDDY
717 PGDCA 2001254765 MCSL016 0111 YELURI MOHAN SANDEEP
718 PGDCA 2001254765 MCSL017 0111 YELURI MOHAN SANDEEP
719 PGDCA 2001254765 MCSL025 0111 YELURI MOHAN SANDEEP
720 PGDCA 2001459739 MCSL016 0111 U PUNITH
721 PGDCA 2001459739 MCSL017 0111 U PUNITH
722 PGDCA 2002039880 MCSL016 0111 SUMIT KUMAR VADHERA
723 PGDCA 2002039880 MCSL017 0111 SUMIT KUMAR VADHERA
724 PGDCA 2002273081 MCSL016 0111 BABITA KANCHAN
725 PGDCA 2002273081 MCSL017 0111 BABITA KANCHAN
726 PGDCA 2002273184 MCSL016 0111 RAYAPOLO SAMPATH KUMAR
727 PGDCA 2002273184 MCSL017 0111 RAYAPOLO SAMPATH KUMAR
728 PGDCA 2002273184 MCSL025 0111 RAYAPOLO SAMPATH KUMAR
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729 PGDCA 2002652090 MCSL016 0111 PREETHI SAVANT
730 PGDCA 2002652090 MCSL017 0111 PREETHI SAVANT
731 PGDCA 2004328521 MCSL017 0111 RASHMI
732 PGDCA 2004560223 MCSL016 0111 PRATISTHA SRIVASTAVA
733 PGDCA 2004560223 MCSL017 0111 PRATISTHA SRIVASTAVA
734 PGDCA 2004739517 MCSL016 0111 MD KHALIQUE
735 PGDCA 2004739517 MCSL017 0111 MD KHALIQUE
736 PGDCA 2002340791 MCSL016 0111 CHILAKA RAJ KUMAR
737 PGDCA 2002340791 MCSL017 0111 CHILAKA RAJ KUMAR
738 PGDCA 2002340791 MCSL025 0111 CHILAKA RAJ KUMAR
739 PGDCA 2001256304 MCSL016 0111 JHANSI BAVISETTI
740 PGDCA 2001256304 MCSL017 0111 JHANSI BAVISETTI
741 PGDCA 2001373893 MCSL016 0111 MADDUBHAI AFAQUE HUSSAIN
742 PGDCA 2001373893 MCSL017 0111 MADDUBHAI AFAQUE HUSSAIN
743 PGDCA 2001373893 MCSL025 0111 MADDUBHAI AFAQUE HUSSAIN
744 PGDCA 2002039155 MCSL016 0111 MD SHOEB MIRZA
745 PGDCA 2002039155 MCSL017 0111 MD SHOEB MIRZA
746 PGDCA 2004118422 MCSL016 0111 ZAIN UL ARIFEEN
747 PGDCA 2004118422 MCSL017 0111 ZAIN UL ARIFEEN
748 PGDCA 2004465062 MCSL016 0111 SUKHVIR KAUR
749 PGDCA 2004465062 MCSL017 0111 SUKHVIR KAUR
750 PGDCA 2001256006 MCSL016 0111 NITIN SINHA
751 PGDCA 2001256006 MCSL017 0111 NITIN SINHA


